
Name Email address
Abdul Bello-Malabu abellomalabu@gmail.com 
Alexandru Petrut alex@stokedmg.com 
Alexsi Geraldino alexgeraldino1@gmail.com
Alfonso Colin alfonso@teampfc.com 
Ambra Marcucci ambra@dubsportsentertainment.com
Alexander Iwekuba Ebegbune amulti@yahoo.com 
Yusuf Amusa amusa.agent@gmail.com
Daniel Anguah anguah.daniel@gmail.com
Arthur Ethel arthurayersethel@gmail.com 
Baba Toure askia100@gmail.com 
Adam Supraski asupraski@supraskilaw.com 
Ben Akeoh ben@akeohlaw.com 
Brad Fewell bfewell3@gmail.com
Brittany Gilman bg@bgseinc.com
Benjamin Gebauer bgebauer914@gmail.com
Brad-Oneal Gillings bkgillings@ggsmgt.com
Dana L. Hooper 
Dylan Carss carssdylan@gmail.com 
Chris Girard chris@totlpm.com 
Christopher Wingert chriswingert16@gmail.com
Dennis Chin chynsports@gmail.com
Cody Laurendi claurendi23@gmail.com
Corey Ross Alexander corey@alexandersmg.com
Tega Cousin cousin_tega@yahoo.com
Daniel de Paiva Alves Ferreira daniel@danieldepaiva.com
Daniel Lamus danilamus92@hotmail.com
David Huberman davidhuberman@bestofyou.es
Brody Gray dzussports@gmail.com
Eric Arbuzow eric@wochmaker.com
Fernando Baredes fbaredes@gmail.com 
Sebastian A. Baredes fcapitalusa@gmail.com
Olufemi Oluyemi ferightolu@yahoo.co.uk 
Francesco Barbera francesco@proturngroup.com
Franklin Ernesto Pacheco Moreira fr-pacheco@hotmail.com
Jose Mario Ortega fut2play@yahoo.com
Gentian Limani genti.limani1@gmail.com
Godson Nwoseh godsonsocceragency@gmail.com
Gregorio Mount gregorio.mount@gmail.com
Ibtesam Arabiat iarabiat@icloud.com
Matthew Sady-Kennedy info@golmanagementgroup.com
Lawrie Dudfield info@icon2experience.com
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Innocent Chintankwa innochent75@gmail.com 
Jared Girard jared@totlpm.com
Jaime Garcia jgarcia@sxiplayermanagement.com 
Jean-Louis Diamonika jldiamonika@invictus-ent.com
Joseph Frederick Keiser joekeiserjr@gmail.com
Bello Johnson Olufemi johnsonfem@gmail.com 
Jaime Saltos jsaltos@endoxosports.com
Juan Saravia juasaravia@gmail.com
Julian Myers-Antiaye julianmyers@sporting-talent.com 
Reinilson F Dos Santos licodos@cox.net 
Luis Felipe Castillo Galvis luisfelipe.castillo@me.com
Mauricio Andrade mandrade@andradesports.com 
Mark Aaron Farmer mark@ascensionathletes.us 
Martin Ayala martinayala105@hotmail.com 
Matthew Michael Neidl matt@valenciamediagroup.com 
Sehou Pierre Bruno me@pierrehedji.com
Fred A. Gomez mechidas@hotmail.com 
Raymond Michael Senkowski mike.senkowski@octagon.com
Paulina L. Monie monie.paulina@yahoo.com
Lakeisha Maria Opeaye mopeayelegal@gmail.com
Oliver Okeke oliverokeke4728@msn.com
Oscar Elinan oscarelinan@gmail.com
Oumar Djiba oumardjiba@yahoo.com
Famara Diedhiou paychinou@gmail.com
Austin Akabagu puffy4milez@yahoo.com
Cody Pressley realtorcody60@gmail.com 
Robert Francis Gagnier robertgagnier@steelrose.agency
Roget V. Bryan rvbryanlaw@yahoo.com
Ryan German ryan@rawgsportsmanagement.com
Santiago Garcia Escallon santiago@suenossports.com
Shawn S. Alvari shawn@magiafutbolacademy.com
Ian Briggs soccercoachian@gmail.com 
Najib Zidouhia soccersportsagent@gmail.com
Spencer Molnar spencer@dreamteammgt.com
Stephan Lopez stephanlopezesquire@gmail.com
Steve Ayers stevewayers@gmail.com
Don Styve Tache styvetache@gmail.com
Samuel Walker sw082550@gmail.com
Daniel F. Tavares tavaresagency@gmail.com 
Taylor Hawker tay@hawkerfamilyse.com
Williams Eloka wilsfutbal@hotmail.com 
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